
31/05/2024 2 800 000,00 200 000,00

30/11/2024
2 600 000,00 200 000,00

31/05/2025
2 400 000,00 200 000,00

30/11/2025
2 200 000,00 200 000,00

31/05/2026
2 000 000,00 200 000,00

30/11/2026
1 800 000,00 200 000,00

31/05/2027
1 600 000,00 200 000,00

30/11/2027
1 400 000,00 200 000,00

31/05/2028
1 200 000,00 200 000,00

30/11/2028
1 000 000,00 200 000,00

31/05/2029
800 000,00 200 000,00

30/11/2029
600 000,00 200 000,00

31/05/2030
400 000,00 200 000,00

30/11/2030 200 000,00 200 000,00

400 000,00

Harmonogram spłat kredytu na sumę 2.800.000,00zł

Termin spłaty rat 

kredytu

kwota kredytu              

w złotych

Spłata  rat          

w złotych

Spłaty  roczne  

w złotych

400 000,00

400 000,00

400 000,00

400 000,00

400 000,00

400 000,00


